
1

2

3

4

36

7

8

3

9

10

17

3

5

11

16

18
15

13

3

14

P A R T   D E S C R I P T I O N  P A R T  N U M B E R
M o to r ,  5 - H p ,  2 3 0 - V ,  1 - P h ,  S F ,  6 " 4 9 2 2 6 1 1 0 9 0
M o to r ,  5 - H p ,  2 3 0 - V ,  3 - P h ,  S F ,  6 " 4 9 2 3 6 6 0 0 8 0
M o to r ,  5 - H p ,  4 6 0 - V ,  3 - P H ,  S F ,  6 " 4 9 2 3 6 6 1 0 8 0

QUANTUM AERATOR PARTS LIST, 5 H.P.

01/01/06

12

5
ITEM  PART DESCRIPTION QTY PART NUMBER

1 Motor, Franklin 1 See Listing
2 Nut, Hex Fin, 3/4-10 2 18078615
3 Washer, Flat, 3/4" 12 18079405
4 Mount, Motor, 4/6 1 61MM46
5 Screw, Hex Head, 1/2-20 x 1-1/2" 4 18004526
6 Washer, Lock, 1/2" 4 18080500
7 Washer, Flat, 1/2" 4 18079055
8 Spacer, Lower, 13-1/2" 2 85SP135
9 Propeller, 5-hp 1 71PS7X356
10 Collar, Quantum 1 61CM4-6
11 Spacer, Upper, 5" 2 85SP5
12 Diffuser, Quantum 1 07DFQ12RM
13 Strain Rod, 3/4-10 x 25-1/4" 2 85SR25.25
14 Eye, Lifting, 3/4-10 2 18LEN34
15 Junction Box, 3/4" 1 15JBE986F
16 Conduit, Flex, 3/4" 12 15TPVC34
17 Lead, Motor, 6" 1 58152671901
18 Cord Grip, 3/4" 1 Wire Size Req'd



QUANTUM AERATOR COMPONENTS
5HP

1/1/09

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 4922611090 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 5HP, 230V, 1PH, SF 2,065.00
1 4923660080 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 5HP, 230V, 3PH, SF 2,065.00
1 4923661080 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 5HP, 460V, 3PH, SF 2,065.00
2 18078615 NUT, HEX FIN 3/4-10 3.00
3 18079405 WASHER, FLAT, 3/4" 2.60
4 61MM46 MOTOR MOUNT, 6" 285.00
5 18004526 SCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/2-20 x 1-1/2" 3.00
6 18080500 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2" 0.60
7 18079055 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2" 0.50
8 85SP135 SPACER, LOWER, 13-1/2" 15.00
9 71PS7X356 PROPELLER, 5 HORSEPOWER 310.00
10 61CM4-6 COLLAR 325.00
11 85SP5 SPACER, UPPER 5" 6.00
12 07DFQ12RM DIFFUSER, QUANTUM 260.00
13 85SR2525 STRAIN ROD 3/4-10 X 25-1/4" 59.00
14 18LEN34 LIFTING EYE 3/4-10 23.00
15 15JBE986F JUNCTION BOX, 1" PVC w/LID 21.00
16 15TPVC34 CONDUIT, FLEX, 3/4" .15 per inch
17 58305517901 LEAD, MOTOR, 6" 120.00
18 Wire size required CORD GRIP, 3/4"

90FA48RM FLOAT, 48" SQ. X 8" 1,035.00
90DSA6-Q5 DRIVE STRUCTURE ASSY. (ITEMS 2-8 and 10-14) 1,265.00
90JBQ5 JUNCTION BOX ASSY., (ITEMS 15 - 18) 210.00

90CBAQ502301 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 5-HP, 230-V, 1-PH 570.00
90CBAQ502303 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 5-HP, 230-V, 3-PH 570.00
90CBAQ504603 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 5-HP, 460-V, 3-PH 570.00

15SJEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SJEOW           (price per ft.) 2.95
15SEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SEOW 600V   (price per ft.) 3.90
15SEOW10-4 WIRE, 10/4, SEOW           (price per ft.) 4.90
15SEOW8-4 WIRE, 8/4, SEOW             (price per ft.) 8.00



1

2

3

4

36

7

8

3

9

10

17

3

5

11

16

18
15

13

3

14

PART  DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
Motor, 7.5-Hp, 230-V,1-Ph, SF 4922611180
Motor, 7.5-Hp, 230-V,3-Ph, SF 4923660180
Motor, 7.5-Hp, 460-V, 3-Ph, SF 4923666180

QUANTUM AERATOR PARTS LIST, 7 1/2H.P.

01/01/06

12

5

I T E M  P A R T  D E S C R I P T I O N Q T Y P A R T  N U M B E R
1 M o to r ,  F r a n k lin 1 S e e  L is tin g
2 N u t,  H e x  F in ,  L o c k ,  3 / 4 1 0 2 1 8 0 7 8 6 1 5
3 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  3 / 4 " 1 2 1 8 0 7 9 4 0 5
4 M o u n t,  M o to r ,  4 / 6 1 6 1 M M 4 6
5 S c r e w ,  H e x  H e a d ,  1 / 2 - 2 0  x  1 - 1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 0 4 5 2 6
6 W a s h e r ,  L o c k ,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 8 0 5 0 0
7 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 7 9 0 5 5
8 S p a c e r ,  L o w e r ,  1 3 - 1 / 2 " 2 8 5 S P 1 3 5
9 P r o p e lle r ,  7 . 5 - h p 1 7 1 P S 8 X 3

1 0 C o lla r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 6 1 C M 4 - 6
1 1 S p a c e r ,  U p p e r ,  5 " 2 8 5 S P 5
1 2 D iffu s e r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 0 7 D F Q 1 2 R M
1 3 S tr a in  R o d ,  3 / 4 - 1 0  x  2 5 - 1 / 4 " 2 8 5 S R 2 5 2 5
1 4 E y e ,  L i ftin g ,  3 / 4 - 1 0 2 1 8 L E N 3 4
1 5 J u n c tio n  B o x ,  1 " 1 1 5 J B E 9 8 6 F
1 6 C o n d u it,  F le x  3 / 4 " 1 2 1 5 T P V C 3 4
1 7 L e a d ,  M o to r ,  6 " 1 5 8 1 5 2 6 7 1 9 0 1
1 8 C o r d  G r ip ,  3 / 4 " 1 W ir e  S iz e  R e q 'd



QUANTUM AERATOR COMPONENTS
7.5 HP

1/1/09

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 4922611180 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 7.5HP, 230V, 1PH, SF 2,480.00
1 4923660180 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 7.5HP, 230V, 3PH, SF 2,480.00
1 4923661180 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 7.5HP, 460V, 3PH, SF 2,480.00
2 18078615 NUT, HEX FIN 3/4-10 3.00
3 18079405 WASHER, FLAT, 3/4" 2.60
4 61MM46 MOTOR MOUNT, 6" 285.00
5 18004526 SCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/2-20 x 1-1/2" 3.00
6 18080500 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2" 0.60
7 18079055 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2" 0.50
8 85SP135 SPACER, LOWER, 13-1/2" 15.00
9 71PS8X3 PROPELLER, 7.5HP 335.00
10 61CM4-6 COLLAR, QUANTUM 325.00
11 85SP5 SPACER, UPPER, 5" 6.00
12 07DFQ12RM DIFFUSER, QUANTUM 260.00
13 85SR2525 STRAIN ROD, 3/4-10 x 25-1/4 59.00
14 18LEN34 LIFTING EYE 3/4-10 23.00
15 15JBE986F JUNCTION BOX, 1" PVC w/LID 21.00
16 15TPVC34 CONDUIT, FLEX, 3/4" .15 per inch
17 58305517901 LEAD, MOTOR, 6" 120.00
18 Wire Size Required CORD GRIP, 3/4"

90FA48RM FLOAT, 48" SQ. X 8" 1,035.00
90DSA6-Q75 DRIVE STRUCTURE ASSY. (ITEMS 2-8 and 10-14) 1,265.00
90JBQ75 JUNCTION BOX ASSY., (ITEMS 15 - 18) 210.00

90CBAQ7502301 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 7.5-HP, 230-V, 3-PH 670.00
90CBAQ7502303 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 7.5-HP, 230-V, 3-PH 670.00
90CBAQ7504603 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 7.5-HP, 460-V, 3-PH 670.00

15SJEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SJEOW           (price per ft.) 2.95
15SEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SEOW 600V    (price per ft.) 3.90
15SEOW10-4 WIRE, 10/4, SEOW           (price per ft.) 4.90
15SEOW8-4 WIRE, 8/4, SEOW             (price per ft.) 8.00



1

2

3

4

36

7

8

3

9

10

17

3

5

11

16

18
15

13

3

14

PART  DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
Motor, 10-Hp, 230-V, 1-Ph, SF 4922611280
Motor, 10-Hp, 230-V, 3-Ph, SF 4923660280
Motor, 10-Hp, 460-V, 3-Ph, SF 4923661280

QUANTUM AERATOR PARTS LIST, 10 H.P.

01/01/06

12

5

I T E M  P A R T  D E S C R I P T I O N Q T Y P A R T  N U M B E R
1 M o to r ,  F r a n k lin 1 S e e  L is tin g
2 N u t,  H e x  F in ,  L o c k ,  3 / 4 1 0 2 1 8 0 7 8 6 1 5
3 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  3 / 4 " 1 2 1 8 0 7 9 4 0 5
4 M o u n t,  M o to r ,  4 / 6 1 6 1 M M 4 6
5 S c r e w ,  H e x  H e a d ,  1 / 2 - 2 0  x  1 - 1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 0 4 5 2 6
6 W a s h e r ,  L o c k ,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 8 0 5 0 0
7 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 7 9 0 5 5
8 S p a c e r ,  L o w e r ,  1 3 - 1 / 2 " 2 8 5 S P 1 3 5
9 P r o p e l le r ,  1 0 - h p 1 7 1 P S 8 X 4

1 0 C o lla r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 6 1 C M 4 - 6
1 1 S p a c e r ,  U p p e r ,  6 " 2 8 5 S P 6
1 2 D iffu s e r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 0 7 D F Q 1 2 R M
1 3 S tr a in  R o d ,  3 / 4 - 1 0  x  2 6 - 3 / 4 " 2 8 5 S R 2 6 2 7 5
1 4 E y e ,  L iftin g ,  3 / 4 - 1 0 2 1 8 L E N 3 4
1 5 J u n c tio n  B o x ,  3 / 4 " 1 1 5 J B E 9 8 6 F
1 6 C o n d u it,  F le x  3 / 4 " 1 2 1 5 T P V C 3 4
1 7 L e a d ,  M o to r ,  6 " 1 5 8 1 5 2 6 7 1 9 0 1
1 8 C o r d  G r ip ,  3 / 4 " 1 W ir e  S iz e  R e q 'd



QUANTUM AERATOR COMPONENTS
10 HP

1/1/09

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 4922611280 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 10HP, 230V, 1PH, SF 3,095.00
1 4923660280 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 10HP, 230V, 3PH, SF 3,095.00
1 4923661280 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 10HP, 460V, 3PH, SF 3,095.00
2 18078615 NUT, HEX FIN 3/4-10 3.00
3 18079405 WASHER, FLAT, 3/4" 2.60
4 61MM46 MOTOR MOUNT, 4/6 285.00
5 18004526 SCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/2-20 x 1-1/2" 3.00
6 18080500 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2" 0.60
7 18079055 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2" 0.50
8 85SP135 SPACER, LOWER, 13-1/2" 15.00
9 71PS8X4 PROPELLER, 10HP 335.00
10 61CM4-6 COLLAR, QUANTUM 325.00
11 85SP6 SPACER, UPPER 6" 7.00
12 07DFQ12RM DIFFUSER, QUANTUM 260.00
13 85SR2675 STRAIN ROD 3/4-10 X 25-3/4" 62.00
14 18LEN34 LIFTING EYE 3/4-10 23.00
15 15JBE986F JUNCTION BOX, 1" PVC w/LID 21.00
16 15TPVC34 CONDUIT, FLEX, 3/4" .15 per inch
17 58305517901 LEAD, MOTOR, 6" 120.00
18 Wire size required CORD GRIP, 3/4"

90FA48RM FLOAT, 48" SQ. X 8" 1,035.00
90DSA6-Q10 DRIVE STRUCTURE ASSY. (ITEMS 2-8 and 10-14) 1,265.00
90JBQ10 JUNCTION BOX ASSY., (ITEMS 15 - 18) 210.00

90CBAQ1002301 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 10-HP, 230-V, 1-PH 845.00
90CBAQ1002303 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 10-HP, 230-V, 3-PH 845.00
90CBAQ1004603 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 10-HP, 460-V, 3-PH 845.00

15SJEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SJEOW           (price per ft.) 2.95
15SEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SEOW 600V    (price per ft.) 3.90
15SEOW10-4 WIRE, 10/4, SEOW           (price per ft.) 4.90
15SEOW8-4 WIRE, 8/4, SEOW             (price per ft.) 8.00



1

2

3

4

36

7

8

3

9

10

17

3

5

11

16

18
15

13

3

14

PART  DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
Motor, 15-Hp, 230-V, 3-Ph, SF 4923660380
Motor, 15-Hp, 460-V, 3-Ph, SF 4923661380

QUANTUM AERATOR PARTS LIST, 15 H.P.

01/01/06

12

5
I T E M  P A R T  D E S C R I P T I O N Q T Y P A R T  N U M B E R

1 M o to r ,  F r a n k l in 1 S e e  L is tin g
2 N u t,  H e x  F in ,  L o c k ,  3 / 4 1 0 2 1 8 0 7 8 6 1 5
3 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  3 / 4 " 1 2 1 8 0 7 9 4 0 5
4 M o u n t,  M o to r ,  4 / 6 1 6 1 M M 4 / 6
5 S c r e w ,  H e x  H e a d ,  1 / 2 - 2 0  x  1 - 1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 0 4 5 2 6
6 W a s h e r ,  L o c k ,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 8 0 5 0 0
7 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 7 9 0 5 5
8 S p a c e r ,  L o w e r ,  1 4 - 1 / 2 " 2 8 5 S P 1 4 5
9 P r o p e lle r ,  1 5 - h p 1 7 1 P S 9 X 4

1 0 C o lla r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 6 1 C M 4 - 6
1 1 S p a c e r ,  U p p e r ,  6 " 2 8 5 S P 6
1 2 D iffu s e r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 0 7 D F Q 1 2 R M
1 3 S tr a in  R o d ,  3 / 4 - 1 0  x  2 7 - 3 / 4 " 2 8 5 S R 2 7 7 5
1 4 E y e ,  L i ftin g ,  3 / 4 - 1 0 2 1 8 L E N 3 4
1 5 J u n c tio n  B o x ,  3 / 4 " 1 1 5 J B E 9 8 6 F
1 6 C o n d u it,  F le x  3 / 4 " 1 3 1 5 T P V C 3 4
1 7 L e a d ,  M o to r ,  6 " 1 5 8 1 5 2 6 7 1 9 0 1
1 8 C o r d  G r ip ,  3 / 4 " 1 W ir e  S iz e  R e q 'd



QUANTUM AERATOR COMPONENTS
15 HP

1/1/09

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 4923660380 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 15HP, 230V, 3PH, SF 3,185.00
1 4923661380 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 15HP, 460V, 3PH, SF 3,185.00
2 18078615 NUT, HEX FIN 3/4-10 3.00
3 18079405 WASHER, FLAT, 3/4" 2.60
4 61MM46 MOTOR MOUNT, 4/6 285.00
5 18004526 SCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/2-20 x 1-1/2" 3.00
6 18080500 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2" 0.60
7 18079055 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2" 0.50
8 85SP145 SPACER, LOWER, 14-1/2" 16.00
9 71PS9X4 PROPELLER, 15HP 335.00
10 61CM4-6 COLLAR, QUANTUM 325.00
11 85SP6 SPACER, UPPER 6" 7.00
12 07DFQ12RM DIFFUSER, QUANTUM 260.00
13 85SR2775 STRAIN ROD 3/4-10 X 27-3/4" 65.00
14 18LEN34 LIFTING EYE 3/4-10 23.00
15 15JBE986F JUNCTION BOX, 1" PVC w/LID 21.00
16 15TPVC34 CONDUIT, FLEX, 3/4" .15 per inch
17 58305517901 LEAD, MOTOR, 6" 120.00
18 Wire size required CORD GRIP, 3/4"

90FA48RM FLOAT, 48" SQ. X 8" 1,035.00
90DSA6-Q15 DRIVE STRUCTURE ASSY. (ITEMS 2-8 and 10-14) 1,280.00
90JBQ15 JUNCTION BOX ASSY., (ITEMS 15 - 18) 210.00

90CBAQ1502303 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 15-HP, 230-V, 3-PH 855.00
90CBAQ1504603 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 15-HP, 460-V, 3-PH 855.00

15SJEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SJEOW           (price per ft.) 2.95
15SEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SEOW 600V    (price per ft.) 3.90
15SEOW10-4 WIRE, 10/4, SEOW           (price per ft.) 4.90
15SEOW8-4 WIRE, 8/4, SEOW             (price per ft.) 8.00



1

2

3

4

36

7

8

3

9

10

17

3

5

11

16

18
15

13

3

14

PART  DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
Motor, 20-Hp, 230-V, 3-Ph, SF 4923660480
Motor, 20-Hp, 460-V, 3-Ph, SF 4923661480

QUANTUM AERATOR PARTS LIST, 20 H.P.

01/01/06

12

5

I T E M  P A R T  D E S C R I P T I O N Q T Y P A R T  N U M B E R
1 M o to r ,  F r a n k lin 1 S e e  L is tin g
2 N u t,  H e x  F in ,  L o c k ,  3 / 4 1 0 2 1 8 0 7 8 6 1 5
3 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  3 / 4 " 1 2 1 8 0 7 9 4 0 5
4 M o u n t,  M o to r ,  4 / 6 1 6 1 M M 4 6
5 S c r e w ,  H e x  H e a d ,  1 / 2 - 2 0  x  1 - 1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 0 4 5 2 6
6 W a s h e r ,  L o c k ,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 8 0 5 0 0
7 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 7 9 0 5 5
8 S p a c e r ,  L o w e r ,  1 5 - 1 / 2 " 2 8 5 S P 1 5 5
9 P r o p e l le r ,  2 0 - h p 1 7 1 P S 9 X 5

1 0 C o lla r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 6 1 C M 4 - 6
1 1 S p a c e r ,  U p p e r ,  6 " 2 8 5 S P 6
1 2 D i ffu s e r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 0 7 D F Q 1 2 R M
1 3 S tr a in  R o d ,  3 / 4 - 1 0  x  2 8 - 3 / 4 " 2 8 5 S R 2 8 7 5
1 4 E y e ,  L iftin g ,  3 / 4 - 1 0 2 1 8 L E N 3 4
1 5 J u n c tio n  B o x ,  3 / 4 " 1 1 5 J B E 9 8 6 F
1 6 C o n d u it,  F le x  3 / 4 " 1 3 1 5 T P V C 3 4
1 7 L e a d ,  M o to r ,  6 " 1 5 8 1 5 2 6 7 1 9 0 1
1 8 C o r d  G r ip ,  3 / 4 " 1 W ir e  S iz e  R e q 'd



QUANTUM AERATOR COMPONENTS
20 HP

1/1/09

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 4923660480 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 20HP, 230V, 3PH, SF 4,035.00
1 4923661480 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 20HP, 460V, 3PH, SF 4,035.00
2 18078615 NUT, HEX FIN 3/4-10 3.00
3 18079405 WASHER, FLAT, 3/4" 2.60
4 61MM46 MOTOR MOUNT, 4/6 285.00
5 18004526 SCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/2-20 x 1-1/2" 3.00
6 18080500 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2" 0.60
7 18079055 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2" 0.50
8 85SP155 SPACER, LOWER, 15-1/2" 17.00
9 71PS9X5 PROPELLER, 20 HP 390.00
10 61CM4-6 COLLAR, QUANTUM 325.00
11 85SP6 SPACER, UPPER 6" 7.00
12 07DFQ12RM DIFFUSER, QUANTUM 260.00
13 85SR2875 STRAIN ROD 3/4-10 X 28-3/4" 67.00
14 18LEN34 LIFTING EYE 3/4-10 23.00
15 15JBE986F JUNCTION BOX, 1" PVC w/LID 21.00
16 15TPVC34 CONDUIT, FLEX, 3/4" .15 per inch
17 58305517901 LEAD, MOTOR, 6" 120.00
18 Wire size required CORD GRIP, 3/4"

90FA48RM FLOAT, 48" SQ. X 8" 1,035.00
90DSA6-Q20 DRIVE STRUCTURE ASSY. (ITEMS 2-8 and 10-14) 1,205.00
90JBQ20 JUNCTION BOX ASSY., (ITEMS 15 - 18) 210.00

90CBAQ2002303 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 20-HP, 230-V, 3-PH 875.00
90CBAQ2004603 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 20-HP, 460-V, 3-PH 875.00

15SJEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SJEOW           (price per ft.) 2.95
15SEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SEOW 600V    (price per ft.) 3.90
15SEOW10-4 WIRE, 10/4, SEOW           (price per ft.) 4.90
15SEOW8-4 WIRE, 8/4, SEOW             (price per ft.) 8.00



1

2

3

4

36

7

8

3

9

10

17

3

5

11

16

18
15

13

3

14

PART  DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
Motor, 25-Hp, 230-V, 3-Ph, SF 4923660580
Motor, 25-Hp, 460-V, 3-Ph, SF 4923661580

QUANTUM AERATOR PARTS LIST, 25 H.P.

01/01/06

12

5

I T E M  P A R T  D E S C R I P T I O N Q T Y P A R T  N U M B E R
1 M o to r ,  F r a n k l in 1 S e e  L is tin g
2 N u t,  H e x  F in ,  L o c k ,  3 / 4 1 0 2 1 8 0 7 8 6 1 5
3 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  3 / 4 " 1 2 1 8 0 7 9 4 0 5
4 M o u n t,  M o to r ,  4 / 6 1 6 1 M M 4 6
5 S c r e w ,  H e x  H e a d ,  1 / 2 - 2 0  x  1 - 1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 0 4 5 2 6
6 W a s h e r ,  L o c k ,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 8 0 5 0 0
7 W a s h e r ,  F la t,  1 / 2 " 4 1 8 0 7 9 0 5 5
8 S p a c e r ,  L o w e r ,  1 7 - 1 / 2 " 2 8 5 S P 1 7 5
9 P r o p e l le r ,  2 5 - h p 1 7 1 P S 9 X 6

1 0 C o lla r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 6 1 C M 4 - 6
1 1 S p a c e r ,  U p p e r ,  6 " 2 8 5 S P 6
1 2 D i ffu s e r ,  Q u a n tu m 1 0 7 D F Q 1 2 R M
1 3 S tr a in  R o d ,  3 / 4 - 1 0  x  2 9 - 3 / 4 " 2 8 5 S R 2 9 7 5
1 4 E y e ,  L iftin g ,  3 / 4 - 1 0 2 1 8 L E N 3 4
1 5 J u n c tio n  B o x ,  3 / 4 " 1 1 5 J B E 9 8 6 F
1 6 C o n d u it,  F le x  3 / 4 " 1 6 1 5 T P V C 3 4
1 7 L e a d ,  M o to r ,  6 " 1 5 8 1 5 2 6 7 1 9 0 1
1 8 C o r d  G r ip ,  3 / 4 " 1 W ir e  S iz e  R e q 'd



QUANTUM AERATOR COMPONENTS
25 HP

1/1/09

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 4923660580 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 25HP, 230V, 3PH, SF 4,900.00
1 4923661580 MOTOR, FRANKLIN 6", 25HP, 460V, 3PH, SF 4,900.00
2 18078615 NUT, HEX FIN 3/4-10 3.00
3 18079405 WASHER, FLAT, 3/4" 2.60
4 61MM46 MOTOR MOUNT, 4/6 285.00
5 18004526 SCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/2-20 x 1-1/2" 3.00
6 18080500 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2" 0.60
7 18079055 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2" 0.50
8 85SP175 SPACER, LOWER, 17-1/2" 20.10
9 71PS9X6 PROPELLER, 25HP 390.00
10 61CM4-6 COLLAR, QUANTUM 325.00
11 85SP6 SPACER, UPPER 6" 7.00
12 07DFQ12RM DIFFUSER, QUANTUM 260.00
13 85SR2975 STRAIN ROD 3/4-10 X 29-3/4" 69.00
14 18LEN34 LIFTING EYE 3/4-10 23.00
15 15JBE986F JUNCTION BOX, 1" PVC w/LID 21.00
16 15TPVC34 CONDUIT, FLEX, 3/4" .15 per inch
17 58305517901 LEAD, MOTOR, 6" 120.00
18 Wire size required CORD GRIP, 3/4"

90FA48RM FLOAT, 48" SQ. X 8" 1,035.00
90DSA6-Q250 DRIVE STRUCTURE ASSY. (ITEMS 2-8 and 10-14) 1,295.00
90JBQ250 JUNCTION BOX ASSY., (ITEMS 15 - 18) 210.00

90CBAQ2502303 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 25-HP, 230-V, 3-PH 1,030.00
90CBAQ2504603 CONTROL BOX ASSY., 25-HP, 460-V, 3-PH 1,030.00

15SJEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SJEOW           (price per ft.) 2.95
15SEOW12-4 WIRE, 12/4, SEOW 600V    (price per ft.) 3.90
15SEOW10-4 WIRE, 10/4, SEOW           (price per ft.) 4.90
15SEOW8-4 WIRE, 8/4, SEOW             (price per ft.) 8.00


	5hp exp view
	5hp list $ 
	7.5hp exp view
	7.5 hp list $
	10hp exp view
	10hp list $
	15hp exp view
	15hp list $
	20hp exp view
	20hp list $
	25hp exp view
	25hp list $

